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4334 Moorpark Ave., San Jose, CA 95129 e (408)418-3535  www.jpnarts.org

WEEKLY DOJO SCHEDULE
June & July 2016
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WEEKLY CLASSROOM SCHEDULE
June & July 2016
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MONTHLY SPECIAL CLASS/EVENT SCHEDULE
June thru Sept. 2016

June 10 (Fri) 5:30 PM - 6:00 PM Kendo Belt Test (Children) Dojo A. Omi
June 11 (Sat) 5:30 PM - 6:00 PM Kendo Belt Test (Adults & Youth) Dojo A. Omi
June 12 (Sun) 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM Karate Belt Test Dojo A. Omi
sy Fr) | & S0 (e Sapanee Lamousgs Group L | cisoon | sk
33:33; io(lgh)nt)h ru Yushin-juku Summer Vacation (No karate, kendo, iaido or bo-jutsu class)
July 31 (Sun) 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM Karate Belt Test Dojo A. Omi
,tbr\]l:%uls; %lc—‘)r(?)N ) Yushin-juku Summer Karate Training Camp

August 20 (Sat) Japanese Summer Festival & JACC Open House (Free Trial Lessons)
August 28 (Sun) | 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM Karate Belt Test Dojo A. Omi
Sept 4 (Sun) 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Kendo One-Day Training Camp Dojo A. Omi
Sept 5 (Mon) 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Karate One-Day Training Camp Dojo A. Omi
Sept 11 (Sun) 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Rensei Karate Tournament Dojo A. Omi
Sept 25 (Sun) 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM Karate Belt Test Dojo A. Omi

PRIVATE LESSONS AVAILABLE BY APPOINTMENT

Karate / Kendo / laido / Bo-jutsu Akihiro Omi (408)505-4672 / aki@yushin-juku.org
Kyudo Stephen Scott (408)749-1460 / kyudoka@msn.com
English (ESL) / Aikido Bruce Mendenhall (650)229-4359 / bruce@jpnarts.org
Japanese Language Asahina, Itoh, Suzuki, Muta Send email to: japanese@jpnarts.org
Nihonbuyo (Japanese Dance) Suzu Kajihara (831)818-1004 / suzukajihara@ymail.com

Kimono Kitsuke

(How to dress in Kimono) Suzu Kajihara (831)818-1004 / suzukajihara@ymail.com




